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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 11 Muški, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
26.5.2018. - 12:50 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 1:57.63 JUKIĆ, Dinko AUT Banja Luka 5.5.2012.
Rekordi BL Open M1 2:07.25 HUNJADI, Filip SRB Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M2 2:11.32 HUNJADI, Filip SRB Banja Luka 25.5.2013.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna/Open

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:06.01 692 28.29 32.07 33.56 32.09
2. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:11.21 613 29.45 34.52 33.64 33.60
3. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina 2:11.30 612 29.08 34.47 34.11 33.64
4. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:15.95 551 30.88 34.79 34.83 35.45
5. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April, BL 2:18.17 525 29.88 35.43 36.28 36.58
6. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April, BL 2:18.86 517 30.20 34.78 36.84 37.04
7. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April, BL 2:20.07 504 31.45 35.56 36.73 36.33
8. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 2:20.28 502 29.90 34.84 36.69 38.85
9. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 PK Kranj 2:21.05 494 31.80 36.22 36.45 36.58

10. ŠAPČANIN, Amar 00 Sport Time, SA 2:26.49 441 33.02 40.34 39.27 33.86
11. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:27.28 434 30.25 35.55 39.40 42.08
12. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:27.36 433 32.14 36.97 38.78 39.47
13. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:28.25 425 30.90 37.78 40.13 39.44
14. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.43 407 32.94 37.23 38.81 41.45
15. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.58 406 31.32 37.76 40.48 41.02
16. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:30.61 405 32.79 38.54 39.96 39.32
17. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:34.10 378 33.55 39.99 40.51 40.05
18. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:38.14 350 33.93 40.03 43.19 40.99
19. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 2:42.20 324 33.20 40.53 44.08 44.39
20. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:42.84 321 34.30 42.17 44.42 41.95
21. BOKO, Marul 06 Mornar 2:45.84 303 37.30 42.78 43.38 42.38
22. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:47.74 293 36.02 43.20 44.55 43.97
23. TOPIĆ, Aleksandar 04 22. April, BL 2:49.33 285 35.81 44.46 44.87 44.19
24. MORAČA, Luka 05 22. April, BL 2:50.65 279 36.35 43.50 45.21 45.59
25. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 22. April, BL 2:58.27 244 40.28 45.21 47.98 44.80
26. STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 3:02.55 227 37.63 46.42 48.46 50.04
27. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:03.65 223 38.17 46.69 49.88 48.91

DSQ RAĐAN, Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 3:04.03 36.95 45.77 50.63 50.68

M 1

1. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:11.21 613 29.45 34.52 33.64 33.60
2. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina 2:11.30 612 29.08 34.47 34.11 33.64
3. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April, BL 2:18.17 525 29.88 35.43 36.28 36.58
4. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April, BL 2:18.86 517 30.20 34.78 36.84 37.04
5. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:27.28 434 30.25 35.55 39.40 42.08
6. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:27.36 433 32.14 36.97 38.78 39.47
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 11, Muški, 200m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

M2

1. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:15.95 551 30.88 34.79 34.83 35.45
2. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April, BL 2:20.07 504 31.45 35.56 36.73 36.33
3. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 PK Kranj 2:21.05 494 31.80 36.22 36.45 36.58
4. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:28.25 425 30.90 37.78 40.13 39.44
5. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.43 407 32.94 37.23 38.81 41.45
6. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:30.58 406 31.32 37.76 40.48 41.02
7. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:30.61 405 32.79 38.54 39.96 39.32
8. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:34.10 378 33.55 39.99 40.51 40.05
9. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 2:42.20 324 33.20 40.53 44.08 44.39

10. TOPIĆ, Aleksandar 04 22. April, BL 2:49.33 285 35.81 44.46 44.87 44.19
11. STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 3:02.55 227 37.63 46.42 48.46 50.04
12. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:03.65 223 38.17 46.69 49.88 48.91

DSQ RAĐAN, Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 3:04.03 36.95 45.77 50.63 50.68

M3

1. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:38.14 350 33.93 40.03 43.19 40.99
2. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:42.84 321 34.30 42.17 44.42 41.95
3. BOKO, Marul 06 Mornar 2:45.84 303 37.30 42.78 43.38 42.38
4. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:47.74 293 36.02 43.20 44.55 43.97
5. MORAČA, Luka 05 22. April, BL 2:50.65 279 36.35 43.50 45.21 45.59
6. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 22. April, BL 2:58.27 244 40.28 45.21 47.98 44.80

http://www.pkolymp.com/
mailto:banjalukaopen@gmail.com

